
8

4
1

3

POLE MOUNTING KIT:
48-115 DIAMETER POLES
PART No: 0900181/00

70-150 DIAMETER POLES
PART No: 0900182/00

TORQUE SETTING FOR M8: 25 Nm

M8x130 bolt
from pole mounting kit

TWO POINTS TILT POLE MOUNTING INSTALLATION PART No: 0900397/00

BE CAREFUL  WITH THE
ORIENTATION OF THE
HEDGES OF THE
TWO SQUARES

To be throw and
be replaced by 9

5

7

4 3 2

scissor mounting bracket
of the antenna in contact
here

supplied with the
pole mounting kit

6

1 9

NOTICE DE MONTAGE
MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS

ITEM 
NO. PART NO. DRAWING No DESCRIPTION Qty

1 4473163/68 / M8x130 Hex Hd Bolt                         
Hot Galvanized - mid steel 8.8 1

2 83539 /
M8x140 Round  Hd screw  with 

square neck                            
Hot Galvanized-mid steel 8.8

2

3 6273400/68 / M8 Full Nut                                     
Hot Galvanized-mid steel 8.8 6

4 6773500/68 / M8 Plain Washer                                 
Hot Galvanized-mid steel 8.8 12

5 H3122 H3122-003-02 Connecting bar                                   
Hot galvanized 2

6 3801759/00 3/9252759 Tilt Spacing Bar                            
Hot galvanized 3

7 H3124 H3124-003-01 Long Scissor Bar                              
Hot galvanized 1

8 3902772/68 2/9252772 Short Scissor Arm                             
Hot galvanized 1

9 H3416 H3416-003-00 Scissor Mounting Bracket              
Hot galvanised 2

H3452-104-01
                                                

Ce document est la propriété de la société AMPHENOLJaybeam,il ne peut être reproduit, ni communiqué à des tiers sans autorisation écrite d'une personne mandatée spécialement à cet effet par ladite société.

RACINE                     TYPE               IND
Chemin du Roy,ZI  La boitardiere,37400 Amboise

N° de plan:    Drawing NB:

www.amphenoljaybeam.com

Conforme Original du
2012-10-18 07:51:31
Confidential


